bt

L SETVIR ¥

Speaking About the Other
Péguy’s Portrait of Bernard-Lazare
One Truth, Many Truths

Religion and Politics

Appendix A. The Secret of the Man of Forty
Appendix B. The Tractate Shabbath, pp. 88a-b

Appendix C. Supplementary Texts from
“Notre jeunesse”

Notes
Bibliography
Index

Contents

41
77
13

133
135

137

145
175
181



