
Contents

1 Speaking About the Other	I
2 Péguy's Portrait of Bernard-Lazare	41
3 One Truth, Many Truths	77
4 Religion and Politics	III
Appendix A. The Secret of the Man of Forty	133
Appendix B. The Tractate <i>Shabbath</i> , pp. 88a–b	135
Appendix C. Supplementary Texts from “Notre jeunesse”	137
<i>Notes</i>	145
<i>Bibliography</i>	175
<i>Index</i>	181